		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

2500
Part Marking System
Part Numbering System
D K2 08 D
DEVICE TYPE
D: Rectiﬁer
VOLTAGE RATING
K2: 1200V
CURRENT RATING
08: 8A
PACKAGE TYPE
D: DPAK
DK208D rectifier diode
1200V 8Amp Rectifier
0.512 (13.0) Arbor
Hole Dia.
Gate
Cathode
Anode
0.63
(16.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.64
(16.3)
12.99
(330.0)
0.524
(13.3)
0.315
(8.0)
0.059 Dia
(1.5)
*
*Cover tape
Direction of Feed
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
TO-252 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP) Specifications
Meets all EIA-481-2 Standards
YMLDD
®
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
L: Location Code
DD: Calendar Code
DK208D
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and